Profec Schlauchtiille PVC-U 20
mm Stutzen x Schlauchtiille
10bar Grau (0111002)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Grau

PVC-U

Stutzen x Schlauchtille

10 bar

20 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

L

L

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-1

@Do-2

P-1

38 mm

86 mm

86 mm

14 mm

14 mm

20 mm

20 mm

16.5 mm

Yrrritstrilssesesss dsssirize

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland
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